
MEET SITE:

CATEGORY:

Ranking 
Point Total

1 5

2 Tie-breaker used 12

3 Tie-breaker used 12

4 22.5

5 24

6 26

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition
Final Placements

MEET DATE: 2/17/2024 2024 State Dance Team Tournament *Finals*

CLASS:

School

Lakeville North

Brainerd

Wayzata

Final 
Place

Eastview

Sartell

 

 

Kick AAA High Kick Category

Edina

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Superior Judge Signature

Tabulator Signature
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1 93 2 90 3 93 3 93 3 90 4 93 2 92 2 90 2 12 15 2.5 21 2 2
2 86 5 88 4 85 4 87 5 89 5 85 5 83 6 85 6 24 5
3 81 6 85 6 83 6 84 6 84 6 86 4 87 3 88 4 26 6
4 95 1 95 1 96 1 96 1 96 1 95 1 95 1 92 1 5 1
5 87 4 87 5 84 5 88 4 93 3 84 6 84 4.5 87 5 22.5 4
6 88 3 93 2 94 2 94 2 94 2 90 3 84 4.5 89 3 12 15 2.5 21.5 3 3
7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Judge 1

JS

Tabulation Signature:

JKKHML New 
Total 
Rank

Jennifer K
1st Tie Break

Add 
Together 
the Ranks 

MINUS
2 Worst 

Ranks & 1 
Best Rank

2nd Tie Break
Karna H

MPSO NO

Lakeville North

Eastview

Brainerd

Superior Judge Signature:

Sadie O

School

Sartell

Wayzata

Judges Initials → TD

Edina

Judge 7

Molly L

Judge 5Judge 2 Judge 3

Melissa P

Judge 6

Nicole OTara D Jayme S

2024 State Dance Team Tournament *Finals*

Add in 
2nd 

Worst 
Rank

MEET DATE

Judges →

Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition

Add in 
Worst 
& Best 
Ranks

Final
Place

New 
Total 
Rank

MEET SITE

Judge 4

Judges Ranking Sheet - "A" RANK SYSTEM (7 or 8 judges)

CLASS Kick AAA High Kick Category

TIE BREAKERSJudge 8
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Kick AAA
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SubTotal 
Points
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uc
tio

ns
)

Total 
Points

Rank 
Points

1 72 72 79 80 79 77 76 73 72 80 760 760 / 800 5 1
2 72 71 75 77 73 71 74 73 70 78 734 734 / 800 12 2
3 72 72 73 74 75 70 70 72 71 77 726 726 / 800 12 3
4 67 69 69 71 70 69 71 68 68 72 694 694 / 800 22.5 4
5 65 67 71 72 72 68 69 67 65 72 688 688 / 800 24 5
6 65 66 68 70 68 70 68 66 64 73 678 678 / 800 26 6
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MEET DATE: MEET SITE:

CLASS: CATEGORY:

Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition
Point and Rank Summary

Final 
Rank School

Out of 
Total 

Points 
Possible

Final 
Rank

Category Points Breakdown

2024 State Dance Team Tournament *Finals*

High Kick Category

ExecutionKicks Choreography Difficulty

Category Points Total Rank

 

 

Brainerd

Wayzata

Eastview

Lakeville North

Edina
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